
**All dates are subject to change. Please refer to your 

Connected Living calendar on your iPad daily for the 

most accurate information 

Resident Meeting 5/6  

- Tuesday, June 4 @ 2:30 

o National Cheese Day Tasting 

▪ w/ wine and/or sparkling juice 

- Tuesday, June 4 @ 7:00 

o Ben DeLong performs 

- Thursday, June 6 @ 1:30 

o Afternoon w/ Melissa Andrews 

▪ She will be bringing a camera 

- Friday, June 7 @ 2:30 

o World Travels w/ Judy Pfaffenberger 

- Monday, June 10 @ 7:00 

o John Cleveland performs 

- Wednesday, June 12 @ 4-6:00 

o Open House “Party on the Patio” w/ Ben DeLong 

- Thursday, June 13 @ 2:00 

o Juneteenth w/ Dr. Siner 

▪ Will teach us about new federal holiday 

- Friday, June 14 @ 2:30 

o Herman Loch performs on accordion 

 



- Saturday, June 15 @ 11:30 

o Pizza @ the Park  

o Park TBD 

o Please sign up in the binder 

- Monday, June 17 @ 2:00 

o DIY Flag door hangers 

▪  

 
- Wednesday, June 19 @ 7:00 

o Kristy & Kompany performs 

- Wednesday, June 26 @ 7:00 

o Ben Rosales performs 

- Thursday, June 27 @ 2:00 

o $5 Bingo 

- Friday, June 28 @ 2:00 

o Libbey Glass Outlet 

o Three seats available 

o Another opportunity if necessary 

▪ Tuesday, July 2 @ 2:00 

o Please sign up in the binder 

 

 



Looking Ahead… 

- Monday, July 1 @ 6:30 (bus departs) 

o Mud Hens v. Columbus Clippers Game 

▪ This is also a celebration of Jamie Farr’s 90th 

and all things M*A*S*H 

o Tickets are $15 

o We will eat dinner at ball park or be sure to eat 

before we leave 

o Please sign up and give Rebekah your 

ticket $$ by Friday, June 14 

- Friday, July 5 @ 2:30 

o Patriotic tunes w/ Tim Oehlers 

- Wednesday, July 10 @ 7:00 

o Hector Mendoza performs 

- Wednesday, July 17 @ 6:30 (bus departure) 

o Sunset Serenades @ Olander Park 

o Polish-American Concert Band 

o Please bring your own chair 

o Please sign up in the binder 

- Thursday, July 25 @ 5:00 

o Dinner music w/ Hector Mendoza 



- Jazz in the Gardens/Sunset Serenades (various dates 

TBD; performers have not been posted on website 

as of 6/3) 

- A number of classic summertime treats 

- U-Pick Flowers @ Gust Brothers Farm- Date TBD 

- Interest in The Peach Truck (fresh Georgia peaches) 

on July 14 at Franklin Park? 

- “Give Something Away Day” on July 15? Crescent 

give away day? Could invite Oakleaf residents?  

- Wednesday, July 31 1:30-2:30 (van would depart at 

1:00) Any interest in an educational lecture, 

“Looking Back on Toledo (1960’s-80’s)”? At the West 

Toledo library branch.  

FYI’s/Misc. 

- Rebekah will be off: 

o  June 21st (returning Monday the 24th) 

o Thursday, July 4- Friday, July 5th (returning 

Monday the 8th) 

o Wednesday, July 24-Friday, July 26th (returning 

Monday, July 29th) 

- Possible Opportunity: If anyone is interested in Silver 

Sneakers water aerobics at St. James Club in 

Sylvania, please see Rebekah.  



Questions/Concerns 

 

 


